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School Climate

Your average

77%
329 responses

District average: 77% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 72%

Q.1: How often do people treat each other with respect
at your school?

Almost Always 20% 66

Frequently 28% 91

Once In a While 15% 48

Never/Almost Never 4% 12

Sometimes 33% 109

Favorable: 69%

Q.2: The behavior of other students does not affect
my learning at my school.

Strongly Agree 20% 64

Agree 27% 89

Disagree 13% 43

Strongly Disagree 8% 26

Somewhat Agree 31% 102

Favorable: 91%

Q.3: At your school, adults treat students with respect.

Almost All the Time 50% 163

Frequently 26% 86

Once In a While 6% 18

Never/Almost Never 2%恸08Nl



   



School Safety

Your average
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Self-Management

Your average

64%
329 responses

District average: 70% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 48%

Q.1: How often do you remain calm, even when
someone is bothering you or saying bad things?

Almost All the Time 16% 52

Frequently 16% 54

Once In a While 18% 58

Never/Almost Never 17% 56

Sometimes 33% 109

Favorable: 79%

Q.2: How often do you allow others to speak without
interruption?

Almost All the Time 27% 88

Frequently 32% 104

Once In a While 9% 28

Never/Almost Never 7% 22

Sometimes 25% 82
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Social Awareness

Your average

81%
329 responses

District average: 79% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 78%

Q.1: How well do you understand other people's
thoughts and ideas?

Extremely Well 11% 36

Very Well 39% 128

Slightly Well 12% 39

Not At All Well 2% 6

Somewhat Well 36% 119

Favorable: 91%

Q.2: How much do you care about other people's
feelings?

Care a Tremendous
Amount

49% 162

Care Quite a Bit 34% 111

Care a Little Bit 7% 24

Do Not Care At all 1% 4

Care Somewhat 8% 27

Favorable: 75%

Q.3: How well do you get along with students you
don't know?

Get Along Extremely
Well

15% 49

Get Along Pretty Well 42% 137

Get Along a Little Bit 17% 54

Do Not Get Along At
All

3% 9

Get Along Somewhat 24% 78
Favorable: 88%

Q.4: How often do you support other students?

Almost All the Time 28% 91

Frequently 35% 116

Once In a While 6% 20

Never/Almost Never 3% 9

Sometimes 28% 91

Roadrunner
"Fall 2023 2023-2024 WESD Student Survey, 2023-2024 Student Survey"

Page 8 of 11 | This report was created on Thursday, February 22, 2024 www.panoramaed.com



Favorable: 77%
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Student Engagement

Your average

67%
329 responses

District average: 59% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 70%

Q.1: How often do you get so focused on activities in
your classes that you lose track of time?

Almost Always 21% 68

Frequently 24% 78

Once In a While 13% 43

Never/Almost Never 6% 21

Sometimes 36% 119

Favorable: 64%

Q.2: When you are not in school, how often do you
talk about ideas from your classes?

Almost Always 15% 48

Often 32% 105

Once In a While 17x��blĀmOnce In

t Nev䜝r
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